

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-4260	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Special Court C	Orders		Status:	Approved
File created:	6/8/2018			In control:	Finance Committee
On agenda:	6/27/2018			Final action:	6/27/2018
Title:	Firm: Office of the Special Prosecutor Attorney(s): Michael J. O'Rourke Case Name: Appointment of Special Prosecutor Case No.(s): 88 CR 18817 Date of This Order: 06/06/2018 Time period: 05/01/2018 - 05/31/2018 This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$15,388.50 Paid to Date: \$5,155,223.13 Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
6/27/2018	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass				
6/27/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass				
 Firm: Office of the Special Prosecutor Attorney(s): Michael J. O'Rourke Case Name: Appointment of Special Prosecutor Case No.(s): 88 CR 18817 Date of This Order: 06/06/2018 Time period: 05/01/2018 - 05/31/2018 This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$15,388.50 Paid to Date: \$5,155,223.13 Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A 								